B02610 10 E00 00�10.03.2026 1
DATA SHEET
SP4M…
Single point load cells
SPECIAL FEATURES
�
�
�

Mounting holes
Load application
PRODUCT NUMBERS (OVERVIEW)  기본형 주문코드임
SP4M… (aluminum)
Type SP4M
Accuracy class C3-MR (OIML) (Multi Range) C6-MR (OIML) (Multi Range)
Comments Cable length 3 m (6-wire) Cable length 3 m (6-wire)
Maximum capacity [kg] Ordering number Ordering number
1
3
5
1-SP4MC3MR/1KG-1
1-SP4MC3MR/3KG-1
1-SP4MC3MR/5KG-1
-
-
-
7
10
15
18
1-SP4MC3MR/7KG-1
1-SP4MC3MR/10KG-1
1-SP4MC3MR/15KG-1
-
1-SP4MC6MR/7KG-1
1-SP4MC6MR/10KG-1
1-SP4MC6MR/15KG-1
1-SP4MC6MR/18KG-1
20
30
36
50
1-SP4MC3MR/20KG-1
1-SP4MC3MR/30KG-1
-
1-SP4MC3MR/50KG-1
1-SP4MC6MR/20KG-1
-
1-SP4MC6MR/36KG-1
1-SP4MC6MR/50KG-1
75
100
150
200
1-SP4MC3MR/75KG-1
1-SP4MC3MR/100KG-1
1-SP4MC3MR/150KG-1
1-SP4MC3MR/200KG-1
1-SP4MC6MR/75KG-1
1-SP4MC6MR/100KG-1
-
1-SP4MC6MR/200KG-1
카스코리아
사각형
B02610 10 E00 00�10.03.2026 6
SP4M… (aluminum), optional versions
K‐SP4M
1
Code Option 1: Mechanical design
N -
2
Code Option 2: Accuracy class
C3MR C3-MR (OIML) (Multi Range)
C6MR C6-MR (OIML) (Multi Range) [only with Option 3: = 15 / 20 / 30 / 50, Option 5: = 6, Option 6: = N]
3
Code Option 3: Nominal load Code Option 3: Nominal load
1 1 kg 30 30 kg
3 3 kg 50 50 kg
5 5 kg 75 75 kg
7 7 kg 100 100 kg
10 10 kg 150 150 kg
15 15 kg 200 200 kg